
番　　号 代表者名 ＴＥＬ

　R７-１ 赤﨑 広久 099-258-2351

　R７-２ 日髙　　光 0997-47-2434

　R７-３ 岩川 佳輝 0997-47-2462

　R７-４ 神野 孝道 0997-46-2162

　R７-５ 真辺 昭仁 0997-42-2922

　R７-６ 有馬 伸一郎 0997-47-2327

　R７-７ 森山 秀秋 0997-46-3484

　R７-８ 岩川 淳志 0997-47-2302

　R７-９ 下野 満博 0997-42-1710

　R７-10 日髙 豊秀 0997-46-3141

　R７-11 岡本 裕一 0997-46-2308

　R７-12 日髙　　滋 0997-46-2811

　R７-13 今屋 匡章 0997-46-3891

　R７-14 小松 大介 0997-42-2165

　R７-15 日髙 良美 0997-47-2959

　R７-16 肥後 文明 0997-42-2498

　R７-17 松ケ迫 健司 099-213-9972

　R７-18 久保田 昭雄 0997-47-2196

　R７-19 中村 成利 0997-47-3276

　R７-20 川口 裕功 0997-47-3276

※申請書受理日順

　尾根田

　株式会社 マルエム建設

　ダイヤテック 株式会社

　有限会社 平内電器商会

　森山電気商会

　有馬建設 株式会社

　有限会社 大黒電気水道

　神野建設 有限会社

　有限会社 ナガノ工業

　有限会社 太陽工業

　屋久島ガス株式会社

　株式会社 ユウテック

　有限会社 太平電設

　合同会社 川口工業

　株式会社 ヒラウチ建設

　久保田工務店 有限会社

　有限会社 肥後電設

　日髙総業

　屋久島町安房２３５３番地４８３

　屋久島町安房５４０番地１６４

　屋久島町原３７８番地

　鹿児島市新栄町２４番地１１号

　屋久島町楠川７番地

　屋久島町尾之間８番地２

　屋久島町安房２７２６番地１５

　屋久島町原１３３番地

　屋久島町楠川３３０番地

　屋久島町尾之間６７５番地１７

令和７～11年度　指定給水装置工事事業者　一覧表

事　業　者　名 事業所所在地

　京都市山科区東野舞台町３１番地１７

　株式会社 美喜設備

　株式会社とよ消防防災

　鹿児島市田上八丁目１６番１５号

　屋久島町安房１２２５番地２８

　屋久島町尾之間２９７番地２

　屋久島町安房２４０５番地２２２

　屋久島町平内３６６番地１０

　屋久島町宮之浦２４４７番地２５

　屋久島町尾之間２４２番地

　屋久島町宮之浦３７８番地３

　屋久島町安房２３７９番地５５



所在地
集落名

番　　号 代表者名 ＴＥＬ

　R７-14 小松 大介 0997-42-2165

　R７-16 肥後 文明 0997-42-2498

　R７-５ 真辺 昭仁 0997-42-2922

　R７-９ 下野 満博 0997-42-1710

　R７-４ 神野 孝道 0997-46-2162

　R７-10 日髙 豊秀 0997-46-3141

　R７-11 岡本 裕一 0997-46-2308

　R７-12 日髙　　滋 0997-46-2811

　R７-13 今屋 匡章 0997-46-3891

平野 　R７-７ 森山 秀秋 0997-46-3484

　R７-２ 日髙　　光 0997-47-2434

　R７-６ 有馬 伸一郎 0997-47-2327

　R７-３ 岩川 佳輝 0997-47-2462

　R７-８ 岩川 淳志 0997-47-2302

　R７-15 日髙 良美 0997-47-2959

　R７-19 中村 成利 0997-47-3276

平内 　R７-18 久保田 昭雄 0997-47-2196

　R７-１ 赤﨑 広久 099-258-2351

　R７-17 松ケ迫 健司 099-213-9972

　R７-20 川口 裕功 0997-47-3276

　有限会社 大黒電気水道

　有限会社 肥後電設

　有限会社 ナガノ工業

　有限会社 太陽工業

　屋久島ガス株式会社

　株式会社 ユウテック

　神野建設 有限会社

　有限会社 太平電設

　有限会社 平内電器商会

　尾根田

　有馬建設 株式会社

　株式会社 マルエム建設

　森山電気商会

　合同会社 川口工業

　ダイヤテック 株式会社

　久保田工務店 有限会社

　株式会社 ヒラウチ建設

　日髙総業

令和７～11年度　指定給水装置工事事業者　一覧表（集落別）

宮之浦

町外

尾之間

原

春牧

松峯

楠川

　屋久島町安房2379番地55

　屋久島町安房2353番地483

　屋久島町楠川7番地

　屋久島町尾之間8番地2

　屋久島町安房2726番地15

　屋久島町原133番地

　屋久島町安房2405番地222

　京都市山科区東野舞台町３１番地１７

　株式会社 美喜設備 　鹿児島市田上八丁目16番15号

　屋久島町宮之浦378番地3

事　業　者　名 事業所所在地

　屋久島町尾之間297番地2

　株式会社とよ消防防災 　屋久島町安房1225番地28

　屋久島町楠川330番地

　屋久島町安房540番地164

　屋久島町原378番地

　屋久島町尾之間675番地17

　屋久島町平内366番地10

　屋久島町宮之浦2447番地25

　屋久島町尾之間242番地

　鹿児島市新栄町24番地11号


